Email Subscription Privacy Statement

We, at [smartyachting.com], respect your privacy and are committed to protecting it. This Privacy Statement explains our policies and practices regarding the collection, use, storage, and disclosure of your personal information we receive when you subscribe to our email services.

1. Information Collection

When you subscribe to our email services, we ask for your explicit consent to collect your personal information, which may include your name and email address. This information is used solely for the purpose of providing you with the services you have requested.

2. Use of Information

Your personal information is used to send you our regular email updates, newsletters, and marketing communications about our products, services, and promotions. You can opt-out of receiving these communications at any time by clicking the "unsubscribe" link at the bottom of our emails.

3. Information Sharing and Disclosure

We will not sell, rent, or share your personal information with third parties without your explicit consent, except in circumstances where we are required to do so by law or if we believe in good faith that such action is necessary to comply with legal processes.

4. Data Security

We implement a variety of security measures to maintain the safety of your personal information. We use state-of-the-art technology to ensure that your data is secure and inaccessible to unauthorized users.

5. Cookies

We do not use cookies for tracking purposes when you sign up for our email services.

6. Changes to this Privacy Statement

We may occasionally update this Privacy Statement. Any changes will be posted on this page, so we encourage you to check it regularly. Your continued subscription to our email services following the posting of changes to this Privacy Statement will be regarded as your acceptance of those changes.

7. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Statement or our email subscription services, please contact us at [info@smartyachting.com].

This Privacy Statement was last updated on [1-Dec-2023].

By subscribing to our email services, you agree to this Privacy Statement. If you do not agree with any part of this Privacy Statement, please do not subscribe to our email services.

Thank you for your trust in [Smar Yachting]. We are committed to providing you with a secure and positive experience.